CANNON
INSTRUMENT COMPANY
� Accurate temperature control from 20°C to 100°C
� Safe/reliable operation
The CANNON CT-500/518 baths maintain accurate temperature
control of ± 0.01°C within the range of 20°C to 100°C, providing the
temperature sensitivity required by ASTM D 445 for kinematic viscosity
measurements with glass capillary viscometers. Two electric heating

Weight (CT-500): 22 kg (48 lbs)
Shipping Weight (CT-500): 34 kg (75 lbs)
Order Information
Catalog # Item Description
9726-A10 Model CT-500, 120 volts AC, 50/60 Hz, 1000 watts
9726-A15 Model CT-500F, 240 volts AC, 50/60 Hz, 1000 watts
9726-A17 Model CT-518, 120 volts AC, 50/60 Hz, 1300 watts
9726-A19 Model CT-518F, 240 volts AC, 50/60 Hz, 1300 watts